
catering
2025

cold sandwichescold sandwiches

hot sandwicheshot sandwiches

mixed spring greens, pickled green beans,
marinated olives, pickled red onion, english cukes,
served with herby vinaigrette & vegan ranch

call 845-420-3495, 9am to 2pm, to place your order & arrange pickup.

all catering orders require 48hrs advance notice.

call 845-420-3495, 9am to 2pm, to place your order & arrange pickup.

all catering orders require 48hrs advance notice.

each tray contains twelve 4" portions

we’re erica & chris, and this is our food. our menu
draws heavily on our upbringings and travels,

and is built with ingredients that are fresh, local,hi!hi!  

organic greens $50

pesc/gf

broccoli kale caesar $60
toasted broccoli florets, chopped kale, shaved pecorino,
panko crunchies (gf) and house caesar dressing (contains anchovies)

vegan/gf

mortadella (contains pistachios), soppressata piccante,
aged provolone, chili aioli, spicy giardiniera, organic greens,
herby vinaigrette on ciabatta

calabrese $60calabrese $60

spanish bonito tuna salad, pickled green beans, organic greens,
herby vinaigrette on ciabatta

nicoise $60nicoise $60

house vegan curry chickpea salad, pickled red onion, organic greens,
herby vinaigrette on ciabatta

royal tea $60royal tea $60

each tray contains twelve 4" portions

organic, homemade, conscientiously sourced, and real.

the famous chicago sandwich on ciabatta
served with spicy giardiniera and housemade juice

chicago italian beef $65chicago italian beef $65

cubano $70cubano $70
house pork carnitas, ham, swiss, pickles,

yellow mustard, pressed on ciabatta

fresh saladsfresh salads

falafel/pitafalafel/pita
$65 (20pcs)$65 (20pcs)
house herby falafel balls & pita with
tomato/cuke/onion salad,
harissa hot sauce and vegan ranch

vegan

serve approx. ten people

vegan/gf

pesc/gf

cinnamon rollscinnamon rolls
$45 (8pcs)$45 (8pcs)
Chef Erica’s famous cinnamon
rolls served with extra icing

meats &meats &
cheesescheeses
$70$70

three italian cured
meats, hard &
soft cheeses,

crackers, crustini,
olives, mustard,

fruit, jam

serves approx.
ten people


